
 

F- gate near training centre 

 

N-go kart track/end of zip 

 

B-BBQ area 

 

Q-east fence line 

 

R- girls wing garden 

 

O-mini golf 

 

I-west boundary tree seat 

 

T-go kart hill 

 

C-Northeast corner 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Answers: 

 

1-        
2-    
3-   
4-   
5-   
6-   
7-   
8-   
9-   
10-  

Find below posts; mark paper with stamp; 
circle post on map 



  Answer Key: 

 

1-      Assembly point 

2-      80kg 

3-      Manuka 

4-      Maypole 

5-       soccer 

6-       6 

7-       22 

8-       18 

9-       Disc golf 

1       Zipline 



c  a  m  p      s  e  a  r  c  h  

 

 

 

1-What is this called? 2-What is the weight limit here? 

4-What is this called? 

6-How many climbs on this wall? 

3-What native tree is this? 

7-How many holds remain on 
this old wall? 5-What do Americans call this? 

8-How many holes? 9-What game is this? 

10-What is this called? 11-What wing is this? 

Write meaning below 


